
 Traditional Cost of Attendance Budget  

College of Arts and Sciences 

Regular 
Students 

Full Time 
(12-17 Hrs) 

3/4 Time 
(9-11 Hrs) 

1/2 Time 
(6-8 Hrs) 

less than 1/2 
(1-5 Hrs) 

Tuition $ .00 $ .00 $ .00 $ .00 

Incidental Fees $1,2 .00 $1, .00 $8 .00 $5 0.00 

Loan Fees $ .00 $ .00 $ .00 $0.00 

Books/Supplies $1,2 0.00 $ .00 $ 0.00 $4 0.00 

Room (Double),Meals $9, 8.00 $9, 8.00 $9, 8.00 $9, 8.00 

Personal Expense $1, 0.00 $1, 0.00 $1, 0.00 $0.00 

Travel $3,000.00 $2,250.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 

Total COA Budget $3 .00 $ .00 $2 .00 $ .00 

    


